

PERMIT NO.

24422

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

This certifies that permission is granted to Monard Objection 5 Sheebaard Josephson. Property Owner To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances. INDUSTRIAL FLOW TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner. Name.....Tel.... The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform this work is: Name TIC CONSTRUCTION Address PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a sanitary sewer. All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspector before backfilling. If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded Joint Maintenance Agreement. Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental information. In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system. A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$......, plus an Entrance Fee of \$...... where applicable, must accompany this application. Date Aman Check# Bank# B was known and El H Sewer YES Part of jointly-shared private line Connection made to Storm Drain Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure and/or City Engineer may deem necessary NO LAN TRANSIT Signature of Property Owner or Representative City Engineer INSPECTOR'S REPORT INSPECTED BY: DATE: COMMENTS: **APPROVED** DISAPPRO 3.5 EE WHITE SHEET SHUT/OFF



PERMIT'NO.

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

24422 SEWE	ER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT
This certifies that permission is granted to	
Property Owner Address	5 Crechors wey (508) 733-5931
To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at.	3 Lames theof
Assessor's Plot 80 Lot 82, to the sewe	mand/or storm drain in Lemos 11/2 Force Main Street
	application and the City of New Bedford ordinances. MMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL FLOWG.P.D.
The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer autho	rized to perform this work is:
Name J.C. Construction Address Type of Pipe Required: SDR. P.C.	ss 415 Lake Rd Tiverton, Tel. 774-263-2197
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE	OF ISSUE
	and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a
 If this connection is to be part of a private 	service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded
Joint Maintenance Agreement. Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or	Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of
Public Infrastructure of required plans and	supplemental information.
C W CM L D E D -	Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the shall be required by the City for Indual Discharge into the sewer system.
Industrial User Discharge Permit No	Date
Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$, plus at 179 63	n Entrance Fee of \$.39.48 where applicable, must accompany this application. Stub cost 7797 Sewer premit Date 3/20/15 Receipt# 32377
Bank# Book Of America Check#	Sewer premit - Date 3/20/15 Receipt# 32377
Other requirements: Please Call C	aload 24hr nutice for moration
a (508) 979-1550 Ox	t.50Co. * Must have El Pump
	f jointly-shared private line YES NO
Applicant agrees to abide by the above term other special rules as the Commissioner of I	ns, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such Public Infrastructure and/or City Engineer may deem necessary
Cleve of the Waks	Signature of Property Owner or Representative
Care of Sig Wars	INSPECTOR'S REPORT
INSPECTED BY: 3/23+ 3/29	Taus
COMMENTS:	
APPROVED DISAPPRO	VED
Asternation of the last	
SIGNATURE	
OLGI III VALL	

SKETCH PLAN



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

Expires 3 kd/1

DATE 3 ko/15

This certifies that permission is granted to	
Bonald Olivelia 5 Checkers 4 Property Owner Address	02743 Teh (50%) 733- 5931
To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at. 63. Lannos Shile.	Į
Assessor's Plot	Lemos 1/2 force Main Street
To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City TYPE OF USE; RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL IN	of New Bedford ordinances. NDUSTRIAL FLOWG.P.D.
If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorization	from Property Owner.
Name	rk is:
Name JC Construction Address 415 Lake Type of Pipe Required: SDR PXC - 35	Rd Tiverton, Tel. 774-263-2197
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE	
Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where appropriate to the separate connections for sewage and storm drain where appropriate to the separate connections for sewage and storm drain where appropriate to the separate connections for sewage and storm drain where appropriate to the sewage and se	oplicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a
 sanitary sewer. All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspector before 	ore backfilling.
 If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly will Joint Maintenance Agreement. 	
 Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants of 	only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of
 Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental information In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a 	on. Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the
Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the C	ity for Indual Discharge into the sewer system.
Industrial User Discharge Permit No	
Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No. 15-03 A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$, plus an Entrance Fee of \$, plus an Entrance Fee of \$ Stub cost Bank# Book of Amorica Check# Sewer premit	Date 3/19/1). Where applicable, must accompany this application. Date 3/20/15 Receipt# 32377.
Other requirements: Please Call alead 24hr 1	notice for snoppedia
a (508) 979-1550 oxt.586, *1	• •
Connection made to Storm Drain Part of jointly-shared private li	ne YES NO
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure and	nt ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such
Y Dariam Anusta	
Clerk of the Waks	Signature of Property Owner or Representative
INSPECTOR'S REF	PORT
INSPECTED BY:	
DATE:	
COMMENTS:	
APPROVED DISAPPROVED	
SIGNATURE	
1	1

SKETCH PLAN

PERMIT NO.



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

DATE 3 20

This certifies that permission is granted to				
Property Owner Address		Tel,	X38) 7.3.2	
To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at.	probables,	12744		
Assessor's PlotLot, to the sewer a				
		1950年月19日1日 日子高		
To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this ap TYPE OF USE; RESIDENTIAL COMM	MERCIAL	INDUSTRIAL	FLOW	G.P.D.
If applicant other than actual property owner, attach L Name				
Mailing Address. The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authoriz		ork is:		
Name Address Type of Pipe Required:	The state of the s	Add to	Tel.	Christian .
				1
• Requires separate connections for sewage and		applicable. Storm wat	er cannot be disch	narged to a
sanitary sewer.				
 All work must be inspected and approved by If this connection is to be part of a private ser 	a D.P.I. inspector be	efore backfilling.	ners attach conv	of Recorded
 If this connection is to be part of a private set Joint Maintenance Agreement. 	vice shared jointly v	with other building own	iers, attach copy (The Table
Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Co.	nmercial Applicants	s only upon receipt and	approval by the	Commissioner of
Public Infrastructure of required plans and su	pplemental informat	tion	annaction Permit	iccued by the
 In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discommonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall 	he required by the	City for Industrial Dis	charge into the se	wer system.
Industrial User Discharge Permit No		Date		
				1/200
Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No	ntrance Fee of \$	where applicable	must accompany	this application.
	The state of the s	The Company of the Co		
Bank# Check#	12000	Date 3/20/1	Receipt#_	
Other requirements:				
<u> </u>		J. Duril break		41.44
Connection made to Sewer Part of journal o	intly-shared private	line YES NO		
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, other special rules as the Commissioner of Pub	as well as all pertin	ent ordinances of the	City of New Bed	ford, and such
other special rules as the Commissioner of Put	ne imrastructure	and/or City Engineer	may decim neces	7 5/P
A. M. sa M. Assacha			(
City Engineer		Signature of Pro	perty Owner or	Representative
Clerk of the Wales	INSPECTOR'S RI	FRORT		
	INSPECTOR S R	ETOKI		
INSPECTED BY:				
DATE:		7		
COMMENTS:				
The state of the s				
				18
APPROVED DISAPPROVE	P			
Land Contract Contract			,	
SIGNATURE				

SKETCH PLAN

63 Lemos.

ABANDONMENT OF SEPTIC SYSTEMS

Lemos Street Area Low Pressure System Sewer Project File of Permit Applications Forwarded to the Health Department

- 1. Provide applicant with a copy of D.E.P. regulations regarding the abandonment of systems (Copies in this file.).
- 2. Make applicant aware that they have to file an application with the Board of Health Department and they can contact the Health Department with any questions in regards to the procedure or regulations. Direct them to Ray Belanger or Bill Blackburn at 991-6290. 508-979-1540 health inspector
- 3. Fax copy of "Sewer and/or Storm Drain Permit" issued to the applicant to Bill Blackburn in the Health Department at 991-6291 and note on the fax cover sheet that it is regarding the abandonment of a septic system.

329.63 STUB COST # 450.00 SEWER PERMIT FEE TOtal 779.63

Health Department

Tel 991-6290 Fax 991-6291

G3 Lemos.

ABANDONMENT OF SEPTIC SYSTEMS

Lemos Street Area Low Pressure System Sewer Project File of Permit Applications Forwarded to the Health Department

- 1. Provide applicant with a copy of D.E.P. regulations regarding the abandonment of systems (Copies in this file.).
- 2. Make applicant aware that they have to file an application with the Board of Health Department and they can contact the Health Department with any questions in regards to the procedure or regulations. Direct them to Ray Belanger or Bill Blackburn at 991-6290, 508-979-1540 health inspector
- 3. Fax copy of "Sewer and/or Storm Drain Permit" issued to the applicant to Bill Blackburn in the Health Department at 991-6291 and note on the fax cover sheet that it is regarding the abandonment of a septic system.

329.63 STUB COST # 450.00 SEWER PERMIT FEE TOtal 779.63

Health Department

Tel 991-6290 Fax 991-6291

Typed 1/13/2000 Revised 4/25/2000 Retyped & Revised 5/21/2002

Cheveli A. Torres

From:

Sarah Porter

Sent:

Tuesday, March 17, 2015 1:04 PM

To:

Cheveli A. Torres

Subject:

RE: ABANDONMENT OF SEPTIC SYSTEM

This is all set to go Cheveli, no wetlands Thanks Sarah

From: Cheveli A. Torres

Sent: Tuesday, March 17, 2015 10:44 AM

To: Sarah Porter

Subject: ABANDONMENT OF SEPTIC SYSTEM

Hello, Sarah

I have a gentleman who came in to apply for a sewer permit but has yet got the correct paper work for the abandonment of septic form. Location is 63 Lemos St.

Cheveli Torres

Department of Public Infrastructure
1105 Shawmut Ave
New Bedford, MA 02745

Prinicpal Clerk
(508) 979-1550 Ext.506

No 15-03

COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

Board of Health, New Bed Cal , MA

DISPOSAL SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION PERMIT

Permission is hereby granted to: Co	nstruct() Repair() Upgrade()	Abandon (v) an individual sewage disposal system
at 63 Lemos ST		as described in the application for
	nit No. 15-03 dated 3/19/15	
Disposal System Construction Perm		
Provided: Construction shall be co	impleted within three years of the date	of this Hermit. All local conditions must be met.
Form 1255 Rev. 5/96 A.M. Sulkin Co. Boston, MA	Date 3 19 11 Board of Health	Jan, M

DISPLAY PERMIT IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE ON THE PREMISES



Commonwealth of Massachusetts

City of New Bedford

133 William Street New Bedford, MA 02740



Provided Daily Flow:

SEWER PERMIT

No. WW-15-6 Date: 7/16/2015 0.00 Pipe Size: Sewer Connection Fee: \$779.63 Trench Length: 0.00 63 **LEMOS ST** Owner Name: OLIVEIRA RONALD Service Location: Sewer - New Service Abandon Type of Occupancy: Type of Work: Septic Residential Work Description: sewer permit # 24422 P 80 L 122 63 Lemos St abandon septic system ***MUST Install A-1 pump *** expires 3/20/16 sutb cost -\$329.63 sewer permit \$450 total 779.63 No. of Units: 0 Required Design Daily Flow: 0.00 0.00

DISPLAY PERMIT IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE ON THE PREMISES



Commonwealth of Massachusetts

City of New Bedford

133 William Street New Bedford, MA 02740



SEWER PERMIT

Installer வடு deposity had pet DEME/DRITE OSTIApermission to ENTER INTO THE MAIN SEWER (Prosuch Petros de la company de la comp

Address:	415 LAKE RD	City/Town/State:	TIVERTON	RI	
	1. To abide by the conditions and			missioner of Public V	Vorks by statute or by
	ordinance now in force, or as an 2. That the connection of said sew			nspected by an emplo	ovee of the department of
	Public Works or by a designated	agent of the To	own before burial	of said connection.	
	That the work shall at all times authorized agent, and that any e				
permit	tee			an be onarged to the	pormittoo, and odia
	agrees to reimburse the Town for	or said expense.			
	CDANTE	ים אינדע דע	IE LICUAL C	ONDITIONS	
	GRANTE	חו חווש ט	IE USUAL C	ONDITIONS	
				-	COMMISSIONER

DPI: Repair Request Log

Work Order#: 5490

Today's Date:	3/23/2015	Division:	Highway
User:	Angela	Request Type:	Other
Type of Request:	Call Center E-mail	Description:	sewer inspection
	Walk in SeeClickFix In-House		
Location:	63 Lemos St	ExtraComments:	
Customer Name:	JLC Construction		
Customer Number: Customer Email:			
Emergen	cy? (Check for Yes)		CensusTrack:
		Pothole Use:	Block:

CORRECTED ACTION TAKEN

Request Sent To:	Bob Bichel	VV	orker Comment:	THEREUSD
Completed	? (Check for Yes)			SEWER SERVICES COMMETION - 3/23-
Completed By:				COMNECTION - 3/23-
Date Complete:				
Customore	notified of complet	ed work? (Check for Ye	s)	
- customer i				
_ customer i				
_ customer i	. и е	1	add Record Print	Record Delete Record

J. KEIG 80 23214-02 LEMOS 00 23310-2002 23808-06 74001-2007 24422-2015/3 23612-2004 50 13363-03 60 57. 52 23132-2001

123128-2001